2025 Spring Game Schedule

8G Softball
April 3, 2025

Date

Field/Time

Team

Saturday, March 22, 2025

CC Purple - 12:30P

8G Perrien @ Carroll Co 3

Monday, March 24, 2025

Green - 7:15P

Villa Rica @ 8G Elsberry

Tuesday, March 25, 2025

Green - 7:00P

8G Nast @ 8G Perrien

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Har Green - 7:15P

8G Nast @ Haralson Co 2

Tem F3 - 6:00P

8G Elsherry @ Temple 1

Tem F3 - 7:15P

8G Perrien @ Temple 2

Tuesday, April 1, 2025

Green - 7:15P

Temple 2 @ 8G Elsberry

VP F9 - 6:00P

8G Perrien @ Villa Rica

Monday, April 14, 2025

Green - 7:15P

Villa Rica @ 8G Nast

Tuesday, April 15, 2025

Har Green - 7:15P

8G Elsberry @ Haralson Co 1

Thursday, April 17, 2025

Green - 7:15P

Haralson Co 2 @ 8G Perrien

Friday, April 18, 2025

Har Black - 7:15P

8G Nast @ Haralson Co 1

Monday, April 21, 2025

Green - 6:00P

Temple 1 @ 8G Nast

Green - 7:15P

Villa Rica @ 8G Perrien

Har Green - 7:15P

8G Elsberry @ Haralson Co 2

Tuesday, April 22, 2025

Green - 7:00P

8G Nast @ 8G Elsberry

Thursday, April 24, 2025

Tem F3 - 7:15P

8G Perrien @ Temple 1

Monday, April 28, 2025

Green - 7:15P

8G Elsberry @ 8G Perrien

Tuesday, April 29, 2025

Har Green - 7:15P

8G Perrien @ Haralson Co 1

VP F9 - 6:00P

8G Nast @ Villa Rica

Thursday, May 1, 2025

Green - 7:15P

Temple 2 @ 8G Nast

Monday, May 5, 2025

Green - 7:15P

Haralson Co 1 @ 8G Elsberry

Tuesday, May 6, 2025

Royal - 6:00P

8G Perrien @ 8G Nast

Thursday, May 8, 2025

Green - 7:15P

Temple 1 @ 8G Elsberry

Monday, May 12, 2025

Green - 6:00P

8G Elsberry @ 8G Nast

Green - 7:15P

Temple 2 @ 8G Perrien
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